
PARZ. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET.

2 3 Mazara del Vallo – Piazza della Repubblica 0,000 0,000 0:00 9:00 C.O. 3

4 Torretta Granitola 11,040 11,040 0:18 9:18 C.T. 4

i 16 Campobello di Mazara 11,310 22,350 0:19 9:37

F16 Campobello di Mazara 0,030 22,380 6" 18,00 P.C. 16

F17 Campobello di Mazara 0,040 22,420 7" 20,57 P.C. 17

F18 Campobello di Mazara 0,050 22,470 8" 22,50 P.C. 18

F19 Campobello di Mazara 0,050 22,520 9" 20,00 P.C. 19

F20 Campobello di Mazara 0,040 22,560 7" 20,57 P.C. 20

F21 Campobello di Mazara 0,030 22,590 5" 21,60 P.C. 21

5 Sciacca – Belvedere 45,920 68,510 1:20 10:57 C.T. 5

6 Realmonte – Scala dei Turchi 51,550 120,060 1:27 12:24 C.T. 6

Palma di Montechiaro – Palazzo Ducale 37,810 157,870 1:03 13:27

Palma di Montechiaro – Palazzo Ducale   
Sosta pranzo

0,000 157,870 0:45 14:12

i 22 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 37,770 195,640 1:05 15:17

F22 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,030 195,670 6" 18,00 P.C. 22

F23 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 195,710 7" 20,57 P.C. 23

F24 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 195,750 7" 20,57 P.C. 24

F25 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,030 195,780 5" 21,60 P.C. 25
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F26 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,050 195,830 9" 20,00 P.C. 26

F27 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 195,870 7" 20,57 P.C. 27

F28 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,030 195,900 6" 18,00 P.C. 28

F29 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,890 196,790 1' 36" 33,38 P.C. 29

F30 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 196,830 7" 20,57 P.C. 30

F31 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,050 196,880 8" 22,50 P.C. 31

F32 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,060 196,940 10" 21,60 P.C. 32

F33 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,070 197,010 12" 21,00 P.C. 33

F34 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,150 197,160 22" 24,55 P.C. 34

F35 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,040 197,200 7" 20,57 P.C. 35

F36 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,050 197,250 8" 22,50 P.C. 36

F37 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,060 197,310 10" 21,60 P.C. 37

F38 Racalmuto – Autodromo Valle dei Templi 0,080 197,390 14" 20,57 P.C. 38

7 San Cataldo – Enoteca Nero d'Avola 33,355 230,745 1:10 16:27 C.T. 7

4 Caltanissetta – Piazza Garibaldi 7,090 237,835 0:13 7h 40' 16:40 C.O. 4

ARRIVO 2 a TAPPA


